
TABLA DE PESO
Tabla de Muestra

FECHA PESO

bellezaysaludcelestial.com

PESO BAJO: 152 LIBRAS PESO ALTO:  155 LIBRAS

FECHA PESO

8/02/2019

8/03/2019

8/04/2019

8/05/2019

8/06/2019

8/07/2019

8/08/2019

8/09/2019

8/10/2019

8/11/2019

152 LIBRAS

152 LIBRAS

155 LIBRAS

152 LIBRAS

152 LIBRAS

152 LIBRAS

155 LIBRAS

153 LIBRAS

155 LIBRAS

154 LIBRAS 8/12/2019

8/13/2019

154 LIBRAS

152 LIBRAS



TABLA DE PESO
 

FECHA PESO

bellezaysaludcelestial.com

PESO BAJO: PESO ALTO:

FECHA PESO



TABLA DE PESO
 

FECHA PESO

bellezaysaludcelestial.com

PESO BAJO: PESO ALTO:

FECHA PESO


