## TABLA DE PESO

Tabla de Muestra

PESO BAJO: 152 LIBRAS PESO ALTO: 155 LIBRAS

FECHA	PES0	FECHA	PES0
8/02/2019	152 LIBRAS	8/10/2019	153 LIBRAS
8/03/2019	152 LIBRAS	8/11/2019	155 LIBRAS
8/04/2019	154 LIBRAS	8/12/2019	154 LIBRAS
8/05/2019	155 LIBRAS	8/13/2019	152 LIBRAS
8/06/2019	155 LIBRAS		
8/07/2019	152 LIBRAS		
8/08/2019	152 LIBRAS		
8/09/2019	152 LIBRAS		

## TABLA DE PESO

PESO BAJO:		PESO ALTO:		
FECHA	PES0	FECHA	PESO PESO	

## TABLA DE PESO

PESO BAJO:	PESO ALTO:			
FECHA	PES0	FECHA	PESO PESO	